
IELTS course  - Mr. ALESSIO MIRARCHI

Days and times:  Monday h11.00-13.30 (An additional 1.5-hour weekly meeting will be added after 7th October
Day and time will be agreed upon with the students in class)

Number of hours: 35 + 15 (additional 1.5-hour meetings for 10 weeks)

Start date: 16th September 2024

End date: 16th December 2024
Recommended exam date: 17th January 2025  

Course delivery: face to face - Aula 1 CLA Via Mezzocannone 8

IELTS CLASS course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date time n° of hours

1 D'AMARO MARIA Monday 16/9/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

2 DANIELE ALESSANDRA Monday 23/9/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

3 DE LUCA IMMA Monday 30/9/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

4 DI CRISCI SALVATI MARIA SOFIA Monday 07/10/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

5 ERMENEGILDO EMANUELE Monday 14/10/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

6 GALDIERI FORTUNA Monday 21/10/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

7 GIGLIO GIUSY Monday 28/10/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

8 GRANIERO FRANCESCO Monday 04/11/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

9 IMPERATO MATTIA CRESCENZO Monday 11/11/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

10 MAHMOOD KASHANI SEYED MILAD Monday 18/11/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

11 MARCHESE CATERINA Monday 25/11/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

12 PASCARELLA ANTONIO Monday 02/12/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

13 PIANESE LUCIANO Monday 09/12/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

14 PIZZO ROSA Monday 16/12/24 11:00-13:30 2.5

15 TORALDO STEFANIA

16 VARRIALE MARTA TOT 35

17 VENTRE SVEVA

18 ZINNA NICOLE


